MAJOR PARISH EVENTS DURING 2017

[bookmark: _GoBack]Annual Parish Meeting				Sun, Feb 12
Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper 5:30 p.m.		Tues, Feb 28
Ash Wednesday					Wed, March 1
Palm Sunday						Sun, April 9
Holy Week Services:
Children’s Way of the Cross, 5:30 p.m.	Wed, April 12
Maundy Thursday, 7:00 p.m.			Thurs, April 13
Good Friday, 7:00 p.m.			Fri, April 14
Easter Vigil, 7:00 p.m.			Sat, April 15
Easter Day, 8 & 10 a.m.			Sun, April 16
Pentecost						Sun, June 4
Youth Recognition Sunday – Cook Out		Sun, June 25
Rummage Sale					Fri/Sat, Oct 13, 14 (set up 10, 11, 12)  
Christmas Bazaar					Sat, Nov 18 (set up 16 and 17)
Antique Show						Fri/Sat, Nov 24, 25 (22nd set up) 
Advent I Giving Tree, Advent Wreath Making	Sun, Dec 3
First Fruits						Sun, Dec 3 (set up 28, 29, 30, 1, 2) 
Pageant. Rehr., Gingerbread, Pizza 5:00 p.m.	Sat, Dec 9
Gingerbread House Sale				Sun, Dec 10
Christmas Services:
Christmas Eve, 4:30 p.m. & 10 p.m.		Sun, Dec 24
Christmas Day, 10 a.m.			Mon, Dec 25

Angelica Series 					TBD
